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Merry Christmas

Cody/Chris



GARDENING 

Your paragraph textThe garden is coming along wonderful.  

We have grown both lettuce and beetroot so

far. The tomatoes are on their way soon.

Thank you to all the volunteers on a

Wednesday who look after the garden.







SEARCH A WORD



JANUARY MENU
Wednesday 1st Jan - CLOSED 

Thursday 2nd Jan - Pasta bake

Friday 3rd Jan - Chicken snitzel with mayonnaise rolls 

Saturday 4th - BBQ

Wednesday 8th Jan- Macaroni and cheese with garlic bread 

Thursday 9th - Parmigiana and chips & salad 

Friday 10th Jan - Chicken loaf & coleslaw rolls 

Saturday 11th - BBQ

Wednesday 15th Jan - Triangles/mexican dish

Thursday 16th - Spaghetti bolognaise & garlic bread 

Friday 17th - Egg & bacon rolls 

Saturday 18th - BBQ

Wednesday 22nd - Sausage, Mash potatoes & Gravy 

Thursday 23rd Jan - Tomato Soup and French stick

Friday 24th Jan - Ham & cheese & tomato rolls 

Saturday 25th Jan - BBQ

Wednesday 29th Jan - Tacos 

Thursday 30th Jan - Vegetarian Lasagna 

Friday 31st Jan - Pumpkin soup & French stick














